GIANTS 400

Top 60 Airport Facility ConstructionFirms for 2024

Hensel Phelps, Turner Construction, Holder Construction, The Walsh Group, Clark Group, and ARCO Construction Companies
top Building Design+Construction's ranking of the nation's largest airport terminal and airport facilities general contractors and
construction management (CM) firms for 2024, as reported in BD+C's 2024 Giants 400 Report.

By BD+C Staff Jan. 2, 2025

Hensel Phelps, Turner Construction, Holder Construction, The Walsh Group, Clark Group, and ARCO Construction Companies top Building

Design+Construction's ranking of the nation's largest airport terminal and airport facilities general contractors and construction
management (CM) firms for 2024, as reported in BD+C's 2024 Giants 400 Report.

« Company Name 42023 Airport Construction
Revenue

1 Hensel Phelps $2,050,840,059
2 Turner Construction $1,191,347,758
3 Holder Construction $601,000,000
4 Walsh Group, The $445,833,981
5 Clark Group $310,167,000
6 ARCO Construction Companies $277594,638
7 Swinerton $259,980,000
8 PCL Construction Enterprises $230,923,001
9 Skanska USA $229,672,201
10 McCarthy Holdings $209,223,568
1 Suffolk Construction $193,300,000
12 VRH Construction $178,541,000
13 Whiting-Turner Contracting Co., The $172,399,293
14 Manhattan Construction $152,095,910
15 Burns & McDonnell $150,210,000
16 :Austm Industries :$138,539,870
17 lAECOM l$W37,730,000
18 .Holl Construction Corp. .$W02,194,893
19 .Gi]bane Building Company .$WO1,692,000
20 .Balfour Beatty US .$93,519,086
T .\/CC Construction .$82,694,282
22 :W.E_ O'Neil Construction :$7B,308,497
23 .Sundl Construction .$65,543,966
24 .M.C. Dean .$65,405,104
25 .Yates Companies, The .$63,617,476
26 .HiII International .$G‘I,940,893
7 Power Construction $58,000,000
28 .Messer Construction .$54,746,135
29 .Weitz Company & Affiliates, The l$48,066ﬂ08
30 .DeAngeIIs Diamond .$38,532,215
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Mycon General Contractors
Alberici-Flintco

JRM Construction Management
Rycon Construction

STV

Webcor

Mortenson

Boldt Company, The

Hoar Construction
Kraus-Anderson

Miron Construction

Nabholz

JE Dunn Construction

Clune Construction

Sampson Construction
Crossland Construction
CMTA

Parkway Construction & Architecture
Hill & Wilkinson General Contractors
W. M. Jordan

Robins & Morton

A/Z Corporation

PMA Consultants

Arora Engineers

Clancy & Theys Construction
Columbia

EnTech Engineering

Bancroft Construction

DPR Construction

Skyler Design Build

SSQE Group

Fortis Construction

HPM

LeChase Construction Services
Cotter Consulting

KCI Technologies

Ideal Construction

Procon Consulting

VJS Construction Services
Barton Malow Holdings
Henderson Building Solutions
Rodgers Builders
McDonough Bolyard Peck

Omega Construction

$37,791,786
$36,011,356
$30,000,000
$29,667,000
$27,705,364
$27,520,000
$26,484,000
$26,294,000
$24,283,000
$23,199,000
$22,691,216
$22,162,364
$20,356,110
$17,889,338
$16,976,186
$15,419,118
$15,005,103
$12,160,620
$11,325,422
$6,435,201
$5,819,754
$4,841,542
$4,551,490
$4,276,774
$3,623,684
$3,300,000
$3,125,500
$2,078,540
$1,900,000
$1,864,732
$1,748,451
$949,512
$867,000
$675,013
$548,587
$257,432
$176,547
$119,040
$79,743
$54,685
$33,182
$32,649
$4,000

$1,532




