

GIANTS 400

Top 60 Airport Facility Construction Firms for 2024

Hensel Phelps, Turner Construction, Holder Construction, The Walsh Group, Clark Group, and ARCO Construction Companies top Building Design+Construction's ranking of the nation's largest airport terminal and airport facilities general contractors and construction management (CM) firms for 2024, as reported in BD+C's 2024 Giants 400 Report.

By BD+C Staff Jan. 2, 2025

Hensel Phelps, Turner Construction, Holder Construction, The Walsh Group, Clark Group, and ARCO Construction Companies top Building Design+Construction's ranking of the nation's largest airport terminal and airport facilities general contractors and construction management (CM) firms for 2024, as reported in BD+C's 2024 Giants 400 Report.

Rank	Company Name	2023 Airport Construction
		Revenue
1	Hensel Phelps	\$2,050,840,059
2	Turner Construction	\$1,191,347,758
3	Holder Construction	\$601,000,000
4	Walsh Group, The	\$445,833,981
5	Clark Group	\$310,167,000
6	ARCO Construction Companies	\$277,594,638
7	Swinerton	\$259,980,000
8	PCL Construction Enterprises	\$230,923,001
9	Skanska USA	\$229,672,201
10	McCarthy Holdings	\$209,223,568
11	Suffolk Construction	\$193,300,000
12	VRH Construction	\$178,541,000
13	Whiting-Turner Contracting Co., The	\$172,399,293
14	Manhattan Construction	\$152,095,910
15	Burns & McDonnell	\$150,210,000
16	Austin Industries	\$138,539,870
17	AECOM	\$131,730,000
18	Holt Construction Corp.	\$102,194,893
19	Gilbane Building Company	\$101,692,000
20	Balfour Beatty US	\$93,519,086
21	VCC Construction	\$82,694,282
22	W.E. O'Neil Construction	\$78,308,497
23	Sundt Construction	\$65,543,966
24	M.C. Dean	\$65,405,104
25	Yates Companies, The	\$63,617,476
26	Hill International	\$61,940,893
27	Power Construction	\$58,000,000
28	Messer Construction	\$54,746,135
29	Weitz Company & Affiliates, The	\$48,066,108
30	DeAngelis Diamond	\$38,532,215

21	Muses Constal Confrontes	\$07.701.70C
31	Mycon General Contractors Alberici-Flintco	\$37,791,786 \$36,011,356
32	\$\$\text{\$\tinx{\$\text{\$\exititt{\$\text{\$\exititt{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\texititt{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\texititit{\$\text{\$\texitit{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\tex	
33	JRM Construction Management	\$30,000,000
34	Rycon Construction	\$29,667,000
35	STV	\$27,705,364
36	Webcor	\$27,520,000
37	Mortenson	\$26,484,000
38	Boldt Company, The	\$26,294,000
39	Hoar Construction	\$24,283,000
40	Kraus-Anderson	\$23,199,000
41	Miron Construction	\$22,691,216
42	Nabholz	\$22,162,364
43	JE Dunn Construction	\$20,356,110
44	Clune Construction	\$17,889,338
45	Sampson Construction	\$16,976,186
46	Crossland Construction	\$15,419,118
47	CMTA	\$15,005,103
48	Parkway Construction & Architecture	\$12,160,620
49	Hill & Wilkinson General Contractors	\$11,325,422
50	W. M. Jordan	\$6,435,201
51	Robins & Morton	\$5,819,754
52	A/Z Corporation	\$4,841,542
53	PMA Consultants	\$4,551,490
54	Arora Engineers	\$4,276,774
55	Clancy & Theys Construction	\$3,623,684
56	Columbia	\$3,300,000
57	EnTech Engineering	\$3,125,500
58	Bancroft Construction	\$2,078,540
59	DPR Construction	\$1,900,000
60	Skyler Design Build	\$1,864,732
61	SSOE Group	\$1,748,451
62	Fortis Construction	\$949,512
63	НРМ	\$867,000
64	LeChase Construction Services	\$675,013
65	Cotter Consulting	\$548,587
66	KCI Technologies	\$257,432
67	Ideal Construction	\$176,547
68	Procon Consulting	\$119,040
69	VJS Construction Services	\$79,743
70	Barton Malow Holdings	\$54,685
71	Henderson Building Solutions	\$33,182
72	Rodgers Builders	\$32,649
73	McDonough Bolyard Peck	\$4,000
74	Omega Construction	\$1,532